[ ]

A

I,

-

2 LRI il

12T D R al

R
3
N
deg
SO
N
A

UNOFFICIAL COPY

97381821

= DEPT-01 RECORDING $27.®

- T=0012 TRAN 527¢ 05/23/97 15:33:00
s WM FTER %—97-321821
- COOK COUMTY RECORDER

Freddie Mac Loan Number: 596076061
Servicer Loan Number: 548440
BALLOON LOAN VODIFICATION ;
{Pursuant to the Terms of tb: Balloon
Note Addendum and Ballooa 7Grer;
$
When recorded return to: 'a‘)
®
Banc One Mortgage Corporation v
Mortgage Services Group %
132 E. Washington Street, Suite IN1-1041 v
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Attn: Special Loan Department

MULTISTATE BALLOOA LOAN MODFICATION-Sisgle Family-Freddic Mac UNTFORM INSTRUMEST Form 3293 (12/95])

| ROX 133010




UNOFFICIAL COPY




R Ll

s B

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TWO0 ORIGINAL BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATIONS
MUST BE EXECUTED BY THE BORROWER:
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE FILED WITH THE BALLOON NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

This Balloon Loan Modification. (*Modification”), entered into effectives as of June 1, 1997, between Debbie Ventrelio FKA
Debbie Swierski (“Borrower”) asd Banc One Mortgage Corporation {"Lender”™), amends and supplements (1) the Mortgage, Deed -
of Trust or Deed 1o Scrure Debt (the “Security Instrument®), dated Mav 26, 1992, securing the original principal sum of U.S.
$73,500.00, and recorded in Book or Liber N/A, af page(s) N/A, in instrument  92-380235 in the Records of Cook County,
Rlinois; and

(2) the Balloon Note bearing, 1> same date as, and secured by, the Security Instrument (the “Note™) which covers the real and
personal Propeny described in “ac Security Instrument and defined in the Security Instrument as the “Property”, located at 1750
Azliggton Heights Road, #5. Chica'w. Dlinois 60005, the reaf property described being set forth as follows:

TP 1750-5 IN BARK PIACE COVLOIINTUN AS

ERICITID 21 2PTATH: T 1977 OF 407 3 1N Auiouor Soa ey

XENBUIVISION OF TEAT DA OF 10T 5 1IN X SUBDIVISION CF JOSEPE A. SMOGS VAR

In S0 Y, 15 D 1t, TONKAL' 4 XETR, EANGE 11 BAST OF THX TRIXD SRINCIPAL

NERIDITME, ACCODING 70 THE PLAT TEROP «XYIFTERED OF XUE 3, 1922 a5 DOCIREENT

1R3311712 T COOX COOWTY. ILLINOTS, WL CF SINYEY I8 ATTACEAD AS KXNISTY *A* TO

ummmmuwmmmunm TOGEIRER ¥ITH ITS

mmm 18 DX OMEN L) WS

P. TN, 08-04-Lo-cw o3

To evidence the election by the Borrower of the Conditional Mo ification and Extcasion of Loan Tenms as provided in the
BRaljoon Noie Addendum ar.d Balloon Rider #nd to modify the termis o5 the Note and Security Instrument in accordance with such
tlection, Borrower and Lender agree as follows (notwithstanding -z ¢hing to contrary conlained in the Note or Security
Instrament):

1. iz Borrower is the owner and occupies the Property.

Z. Asof June 1, 1997 the amount payable under the Note and Security Instrumeis ¢he "Unpaid Principal Balance®) is U.S.
154.34. .

- 3. The Borrower promises to pzy the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, 1o the order (fthe Lender. Interest will be
charged op the Unpaid Principal Balance at yearly rate of 8.75%, beginnine June 1. 1997. Tic Buimwer promises 1o make
monthly payments principal and interest of U.S. $ 427.28, beginning on the _{st_day of July 1, 1957 wud ~oztinving thereafier on
the same day of each succeeding month until principal and intevest are paid in full. If on June 1, 2022 (b~ *Modified Maturity _
Date®), the Borrower still owes amounts under the Notz and the Security Instrument, as amended by tlis Modiﬁaion,d\c

Berrower will pay these amounts in full on the Modified Maturity Date.
The Borrower will make such payments 2t Banc One Morteaga Co ton, P.O. Box 7700, Indi is, IN 46277 or at &
other place as the Lender smay require. ? 4]
>

4. The Borrower wili comply with al) other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and the Security
ncluding without limitation, the Bomower's covenanis and agreements 1o make all payments of taxes, insurence premi
assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments that the Borrower is obligated to make under the Security | :
however, all the terms and provisions of the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider are forever canceled, null and void, as of

- the maturity date of the Note.

5. Nothing in this Modification shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or telease in whole or im pan of the Note
and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this Modification, the Note and Security Instrument will
sermain unchanged and in full effect, and the Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and
provisions thereof, as amended by this Modification.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




bl

Hé'uﬁﬂﬂ"v‘“wu i il °
LA Lt f oDy =

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Tilinois Signature Page)

EXECUTED as of the day and year first above writtes

DEBRIE VENTRELLO

{Tllinois acknowledgments on anxt page)

12818E46




UNOFFICIAL COPY




iy il Lt i

I

[

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Ukinois Acknowledgment)
STATEOF _ILLINOIS )
)S5:
COUNTY OF L0O¥N
(individual Acknowledpment)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, do hereby certify that
DEBBIE VENIRELLO , personally knowi to me 10 be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed 10 the
foregoing instrumaent, appeared before mme tlds day in person, and acknowledged 1o me that he/she/they executed
and delivered the saine as hishertbeir frec and voluntary act for the purposcs and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER M HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL %hq'lmda; of N\ 1947

%W%‘»%\‘n@m

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXFIRES -20-08

STATEOr INDIANA )
) SS:
COUNTY OF MARION )

{Corporate Acknov *agnent)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day persdally appeared VERONICA M. THARP, the
VICE PRESIDENT of BANC ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION | knywn o me 10 be the person(s) whose
mame is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged o mic ihot hefshe excouted the same for the
purposes and consideration therein expressed as the act and deed of s2id orzporationfassociation and in the
capacity therein stated.

-
«d
]
Preparcd by Jerry Gemmecke ‘ TR ?Q
Mortgage Services Group, using forms pmpared o0
by Peter A Silver, Attorney 22 Law, ™
132 E. WASHINGTON ST., INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46203 >




UNOFFICIAL COPY




